VOLVO V40: 1FOD4TS

Winnumber: YViIMVE4831E2007970 Versionname:
First Registrationdate: 4/09/2013 Fiscalpowvrer:
Expertise Mileage: 107096 Power K
Badytype: Body calar
Gearbosx: MAM 6 VIT Paint type
Transmission: Front Rims summer
Fueltype: Diesel ail lavel
Maintznance 17 MAAND Parking lot
Maintenance oK
Maintenance 19983
Battery functioning Yes
Number of doors 5
Mumber of seats 5
Mumber head rests 5
Rims summer Aluminium
Category Passenger Car
Tl lavel OK
Registration Caertificate Car (BE) Yes

Options
Radio CD Central consal F
GPS storage Luggage cover
GPE storage HD Rear parking sensors
Windows elactric F Type of Tow bar

Windows electric R
Cruise Contral
Steering wheel multifunctional

Type of headlighting  Headlighting Halogen

V40 D2 Base 115PK

84

Blue

Metalic
Aluminium

oK

3123

No Tow bar

Type of GPE GPS big screen color

Type of Lining Lining fabrics

Type of climate Manual climate

central control
Limited Technical Inspection

Airco functioning OK Battery functioning Yes

Tires wear profile OK Powier steering Yes

Idle position oK Sound engina oK

Engine startingtime oK Clutch test oK

Exhaust gass OK Wiper fluid lavel OK

Handbrake oK Transmission oK

Lighting oK
Wiperblades oK
Degree of wear
205/55/16/91 H LightMetal
Winter tyres: Fr.L. Michelin: 5 mm Fr.R. Michelin: 5 mm
Re.L. Michelin: 5 mm Re.R. IMichelin: 5 mm

Assistance equipment

Repair kit Yes Compressor Yes
Total cost ex VAT 615,12
Front bumper, Scratch{es), LI - Repair and paint {complete) 235,80




Rear bulkhead lining, Scraichies), Acceptable
Neo pictures to display
Mirror side blinker R, Broken, E - Replace

Rear window, Mot original part, Acceptable
Ne pictures ta display
Windscreen, Stone chip(s), Acceptable
Ne pictures ta display
Door F R, Scratch{es), Acceptable
Ne pictures ta display
Door F L, Scratch(es), Acceptable
Ne pictures ta display
Covering interior front pillar L, Stain, Acceptable
No pictures to display
Bumper R, Scratch{es), Acceptable
No pictures to display
Seat cover F R, Stain, Acceptable
No pictures to display

Floor covering F L, Worn, Smart repair

Alley rim F L, Scratch{es), Acceptable
Ne pictures ta display
Tires, Qut of tolerance, Acceptable

Alloy rim R R, Scratch{es), LI - Repair and paint (complete)

| .

f'a
Door R R, Scratchies), Acceptable
Neo pictures to display

Alloy rim F R, Scratchies), LI - Repair and paint (complete)

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

64,32

0,00

0,00

0,00

95,00



Bonnet, Stone chip(s), Acceptable
Neo pictures to display
Alloy rim R L, Scraichies), LI - Repair and paint (complete)




